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Year
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1,591

1,575

1,628

1,683

1,690

1,681

1,770

RETENTION AND GRADUATION

UNIVERSITY OF HOUSTON

FULL-TIME DEGREE-SEEKING FTIC STUDENTS

FEMALE STUDENTS FTIC COHORT

One Year Two Years Three Years Four Years
Later Later Later
1,392 1,175 1,031

0 2 16
301 516 646
82.2% 69.4% 60.9%

0.1% 0.9%
1,281 1,051 922
0 0 11
310 540 658
80.5% 66.1% 58.0%
0.7%
1,229 983 861
0 0 14
346 592 700
78.0% 62.4% 54.7%
0.9%
1,266 1,047 944
0 0 22
362 581 662
77.8% 64.3% 58.0%
1.4%
1,317 1,108 993
0 1 20
366 574 670
78.3% 65.8% 59.0%
0.1% 1.2%
1,313 1,098
0 0
377 592
77.7% 65.0%
1,368
0
313
81.4%

Later
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42.3%
16.2%

644
247
700

40.5%

15.5%
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221

758
37.8%
14.0%

615

287

726
37.8%
17.6%

Five Years
Later

288

653

752
17.0%
38.6%

285

572

734
17.9%
36.0%

255

550

770
16.2%
34.9%

Six Years
Later

114
825
754
6.7%
48.7%

127
724
740
8.0%
45.5%

Seven Years
Later

63
874
756

3.7%
51.6%



UNIVERSITY OF HOUSTON
RETENTION AND GRADUATION
FULL-TIME DEGREE-SEEKING FTIC STUDENTS
MALE STUDENTS FTIC COHORT

Base Year One Year Two Years Three Years Four Years Five Years Six Years Seven Years

Later Later Later Later Later Later Later
2001 Enrolled 1,507 1,138 960 823 651 347 188 108
Cumulative Graduation 0 0 4 133 387 543 617
Not Enrolled 369 547 680 723 773 776 782
Annual Retention Rate 75.5% 63.7% 54.6% 43.2% 23.0% 12.5% 7.2%
Cumulative Graduation Rate 0.3% 8.8% 25.7% 36.0% 40.9%
2002 Enrolled 1,651 1,196 947 841 657 303 140
Cumulative Graduation 0 1 9 138 434 589
Not Enrolled 355 603 701 756 814 822
Annual Retention Rate 77.1% 61.1% 54.2% 42.4% 19.5% 9.0%
Cumulative Graduation Rate 0.1% 0.6% 8.9% 28.0% 38.0%
2003 Enrolled 1,510 1,167 926 818 599 302
Cumulative Graduation 0 0 8 164 435
Not Enrolled 343 584 684 747 773
Annual Retention Rate 77.3% 61.3% 54.2% 39.7% 20.0%
Cumulative Graduation Rate 0.5% 10.9% 28.8%
2004 Enrolled 1,415 1,091 919 832 617
Cumulative Graduation 0 1 7 164
Not Enrolled 324 495 576 634
Annual Retention Rate 77.1% 64.9% 58.8% 43.6%
Cumulative Graduation Rate 0.1% 0.5% 11.6%
2005 Enrolled 1,534 1,173 950 846
Cumulative Graduation 0 2 12
Not Enrolled 361 582 676
Annual Retention Rate 76.5% 61.9% 55.1%
Cumulative Graduation Rate 0.1% 0.8%
2006 Enrolled 1,560 1,205 992
Cumulative Graduation 0 1
Not Enrolled 355 567
Annual Retention Rate 77.2% 63.6%
Cumulative Graduation Rate 0.1%
2007 Enrolled 1,611 1,239
Cumulative Graduation 0
Not Enrolled 372
Annual Retention Rate 76.9%
Cumulative Graduation Rate
2008 Enrolled 1,716
Cumulative Graduation
Not Enrolled

Annual Retention Rate
Cumulative Graduation Rate



