UNIVERSITY OF HOUSTON RETENTION AND GRADUATION FULL-TIME DEGREE-SEEKING FTIC STUDENTS FEMALE STUDENTS FTIC COHORT

FEMALE STUDENTS FTIC COHORT										
		Base Year	One Year Later	Two Years Later	Three Years Later	Four Years Later	Five Years Later	Six Years Later	Seven Years Later	
2001	Enrolled Cumulative Graduation Not Enrolled Annual Retention Rate Cumulative Graduation Rate	1,693	1,392 0 301 82.2%	1,175 2 516 69.4% 0.1%	1,031 16 646 60.9% 0.9%	716 274 703 42.3% 16.2%	288 653 752 17.0% 38.6%	114 825 754 6.7% 48.7%	63 874 756 3.7% 51.6%	
2002	Enrolled Cumulative Graduation Not Enrolled Annual Retention Rate Cumulative Graduation Rate	1,591	1,281 0 310 80.5%	1,051 0 540 66.1%	922 11 658 58.0% 0.7%	644 247 700 40.5% 15.5%	285 572 734 17.9% 36.0%	127 724 740 8.0% 45.5%		
2003	Enrolled Cumulative Graduation Not Enrolled Annual Retention Rate Cumulative Graduation Rate	1,575	1,229 0 346 78.0%	983 0 592 62.4%	861 14 700 54.7% 0.9%	596 221 758 37.8% 14.0%	255 550 770 16.2% 34.9%			
2004	Enrolled Cumulative Graduation Not Enrolled Annual Retention Rate Cumulative Graduation Rate	1,628	1,266 0 362 77.8%	1,047 0 581 64.3%	944 22 662 58.0% 1.4%	615 287 726 37.8% 17.6%				
2005	Enrolled Cumulative Graduation Not Enrolled Annual Retention Rate Cumulative Graduation Rate	1,683	1,317 0 366 78.3%	1,108 1 574 65.8% 0.1%	993 20 670 59.0% 1.2%					
2006	Enrolled Cumulative Graduation Not Enrolled Annual Retention Rate Cumulative Graduation Rate	1,690	1,313 0 377 77.7%	1,098 0 592 65.0%						
2007	Enrolled Cumulative Graduation Not Enrolled Annual Retention Rate Cumulative Graduation Rate	1,681	1,368 0 313 81.4%							
2008	Enrolled Cumulative Graduation Not Enrolled Annual Retention Rate Cumulative Graduation Rate	1,770								

UNIVERSITY OF HOUSTON RETENTION AND GRADUATION FULL-TIME DEGREE-SEEKING FTIC STUDENTS MALE STUDENTS FTIC COHORT

		Base Year	One Year Later	Two Years Later	Three Years Later	Four Years Later	Five Years Later	Six Years Later	Seven Years Later
2001	Enrolled Cumulative Graduation Not Enrolled Annual Retention Rate Cumulative Graduation Rate	1,507	1,138 0 369 75.5%	960 0 547 63.7%	823 4 680 54.6% 0.3%	651 133 723 43.2% 8.8%	347 387 773 23.0% 25.7%	188 543 776 12.5% 36.0%	108 617 782 7.2% 40.9%
2002	Enrolled Cumulative Graduation Not Enrolled Annual Retention Rate Cumulative Graduation Rate	1,551	1,196 0 355 77.1%	947 1 603 61.1% 0.1%	841 9 701 54.2% 0.6%	657 138 756 42.4% 8.9%	303 434 814 19.5% 28.0%	140 589 822 9.0% 38.0%	
2003	Enrolled Cumulative Graduation Not Enrolled Annual Retention Rate Cumulative Graduation Rate	1,510	1,167 0 343 77.3%	926 0 584 61.3%	818 8 684 54.2% 0.5%	599 164 747 39.7% 10.9%	302 435 773 20.0% 28.8%		
2004	Enrolled Cumulative Graduation Not Enrolled Annual Retention Rate Cumulative Graduation Rate	1,415	1,091 0 324 77.1%	919 1 495 64.9% 0.1%	832 7 576 58.8% 0.5%	617 164 634 43.6% 11.6%			
2005	Enrolled Cumulative Graduation Not Enrolled Annual Retention Rate Cumulative Graduation Rate	1,534	1,173 0 361 76.5%	950 2 582 61.9% 0.1%	846 12 676 55.1% 0.8%				
2006	Enrolled Cumulative Graduation Not Enrolled Annual Retention Rate Cumulative Graduation Rate	1,560	1,205 0 355 77.2%	992 1 567 63.6% 0.1%					
2007	Enrolled Cumulative Graduation Not Enrolled Annual Retention Rate Cumulative Graduation Rate	1,611	1,239 0 372 76.9%						
2008	Enrolled Cumulative Graduation Not Enrolled Annual Retention Rate Cumulative Graduation Rate	1,716							